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Model
Morse 
Taper

Dimension Weight
Max.
(lbs)

R.P.M 
Max.

Run out
(inch)GL A B L1 L2 L3 L4 L5 L

LC-3NC NO.3 23.825 50 22 27 45 5 77 81 158 1388.91 4800 0.00011811

LC-4NC NO.4 31.267 66 32 41 55 6.5 102.5 101.5 204 2425.09 3800 0.00011811

LC-5NC NO.5 44.399 82 40 50 65 6.5 121.5 129.5 251 3527.4 3400 0.00019685

LC-6NC NO.6 63.384 105 45 54 80 8 142 182 324 4629.71 3000 0.00019685

Model
Morse 
Taper

Dimension Weight
Max.
(lbs)

R.P.M 
Max.

Run out
(inch)GL A B L1 L2 L3 L4 L5 C L

LC-3NCC NO.3 23.825 50 22 27 45 5 77 81 10 158 1388.91 4800 0.00011811

LC-4NCC NO.4 31.267 66 32 41 55 6.5 102.5 101.5 14 204 2425.09 3800 0.00011811

LC-5NCC NO.5 44.399 82 40 50 65 6.5 121.5 129.5 18 251 3527.4 3400 0.00019685

LC-6NCC NO.6 63.384 105 45 54 80 8 142 182 25 324 4629.71 3000 0.00019685

※ HAFT EXTENTION(Minimize the bite-interference)

※ Carbide Type

Model
Morse 
Taper

Dimension Weight
Max.
(lbs)

R.P.M 
Max.

Run out
(inch)GL A B b L1 L2 L3 L4 L5 L

LC-3NCB NO.3 23.825 50 22 10 47 45 5 97 81 178 1388.91 4800 0.00011811

LC-4NCB NO.4 31.267 66 32 14 53 55 6.5 114.5 101.5 216 2425.09 3800 0.00011811

LC-5NCB NO.5 44.399 82 40 16 65 65 6.5 129.5 129.5 266 3527.4 3400 0.00019685

LC-6NCB NO.6 63.384 105 45 18 78 80 8 182 182 348 4629.71 3000 0.00019685

unit:mm/kg

unit:mm/kg

unit:mm/kg

※SPECIAL sizes or dimensions are available with quick turnaround 

※SPECIAL sizes or dimensions are available with quick turnaround 

※SPECIAL sizes or dimensions are available with quick turnaround 

NCC-TYPE

NCB-TYPE

NC-TYPE

https://ecomm.productivity.com/itemdetail/WID3 LC-3NC
https://ecomm.productivity.com/itemdetail/WID3 LC-3NCN
https://ecomm.productivity.com/itemdetail/WID3 LC-4NC
https://ecomm.productivity.com/itemdetail/WID3 LC-4NCN
https://ecomm.productivity.com/itemdetail/WID3 LC-5NC
https://ecomm.productivity.com/itemdetail/WID3 LC-5NCN
https://ecomm.productivity.com/itemdetail/WID3 LC-6NC
https://ecomm.productivity.com/itemdetail/WID3 LC-6NCN
https://ecomm.productivity.com/itemdetail/WID3 LC-3NC
https://ecomm.productivity.com/itemdetail/WID3 LC-3NCC
https://ecomm.productivity.com/itemdetail/WID3 LC-3NCCN
https://ecomm.productivity.com/itemdetail/WID3 LC-4NC
https://ecomm.productivity.com/itemdetail/WID3 LC-4NCC
https://ecomm.productivity.com/itemdetail/WID3 LC-4NCCN
https://ecomm.productivity.com/itemdetail/WID3 LC-5NC
https://ecomm.productivity.com/itemdetail/WID3 LC-5NCC
https://ecomm.productivity.com/itemdetail/WID3 LC-5NCCN
https://ecomm.productivity.com/itemdetail/WID3 LC-6NC
https://ecomm.productivity.com/itemdetail/WID3 LC-6NCC
https://ecomm.productivity.com/itemdetail/WID3 LC-6NCCN
https://ecomm.productivity.com/itemdetail/WID3 LC-3NC
https://ecomm.productivity.com/itemdetail/WID3 LC-3NCB
https://ecomm.productivity.com/itemdetail/WID3 LC-3NCBN
https://ecomm.productivity.com/itemdetail/WID3 LC-4NC
https://ecomm.productivity.com/itemdetail/WID3 LC-4NCB
https://ecomm.productivity.com/itemdetail/WID3 LC-4NCBN
https://ecomm.productivity.com/itemdetail/WID3 LC-5NC
https://ecomm.productivity.com/itemdetail/WID3 LC-5NCB
https://ecomm.productivity.com/itemdetail/WID3 LC-5NCBN
https://ecomm.productivity.com/itemdetail/WID3 LC-6NC
https://ecomm.productivity.com/itemdetail/WID3 LC-6NCB
https://ecomm.productivity.com/itemdetail/WID3 LC-6NCBN

